Structural Engineering Master

M1-IS En

M3-IS En

Odd

Even

Odd

Even

8-9

9-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

Monday

14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18

S.L.dr.ing. Baetu Georgeta
ISe-Structural Design (Steel Structures)-lcr
14R

Conf.dr.ing. Teleman Carmen
ISe-Structural Design (Steel Structures)-curs
14R

As.dr.ing. Olariu Cerasela
ISe-Effective Project Management Il -
Lecture
Lc4

As.dr.ing. Olariu Cerasela
ISe-Effective Project Management Il - Ap
LC4

18-19

19-20

As.dr.ing. Olariu Cerasela
ISe-Analiza structurala avansata cu EF-lcr
LC4

S.L.dr.ing. Covatariu Gabriela
ISe-Risk Management - Lecture
LC2

S.L.dr.ing. Covatariu Gabriela
ISe-Risk Management - Ap

8-9

9-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

Tuesday

14-15

15-16

Prof.dr.ing. Lungu Irina
ISe-Advanced Geotechnical
Engineering&Foundation Design-curRso 3

Prof.dr.ing. Lungu Irina
ISe-Advanced Geotechnical
Engineering&Foundation Design-cukso 3

S.L.dr.ing. Nicuta Alina

ISe-Special Transportation Structures - Ap
14R

16-17

S.L.dr.ing. Rosca Victor-Octavian

17-18

I1Se-Ad! d Structural Dynamics-lcr

Prof.dr.ing. Lungu Irina
ISe-Advanced Geotechnical
Engineering&Foundation Design-lc'li 04

S.L.dr.ing. Cozmanciuc Ruxandra
ISe-Composite Structures - Ap
L.Civ.

S.L.dr.ing. Cozmanciuc Ruxandra
ISe-Composite Structures - Ap
L.Civ.

18-19

19-20

S.L.dr.ing. Rosca Victor-Octavian
ISe-Advanced Structural Dynamics-curs

S.L.dr.ing. Rosca Victor-Octavian
ISe-Advanced Structural Dynamics-curs

Prof.dr.ing. Taranu Nicolae
Ise-Composite Structures - Lecture
ACP

Prof.dr.ing. Taranu Nicolae
Ise-Composite Structures - Lecture
C

Al

8-9

9-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

14-15

Wednesday

15-16

Prof.dr.ing. Andrei Radu
ISe-Special Transportation Structures -
Lecture
LD2

Prof.dr.ing. Andrei Radu
ISe-Special Transportation Structures -
Lecture
LD2

16-17

17-18

S.L.dr.ing. Toma lonut
ISe-Advanced Structural Analysis-curs
LC4

S.L.dr.ing. Toma lonut
ISe-Advanced Structural Analysis-lcr
LC4

Lect.dr. Chirculescu A.
ISe-Engineering Ethics - Lecture
33R

Lect.dr. Chirculescu A.
ISe-Engineering Ethics - Ap
33R

18-19

19-20

As.dr.ing. Olariu Cerasela
ISe-Analiza structurala avansata cu EF-curs
LC3

As.dr.ing. Olariu Cerasela
ISe-Analiza structurala avansata cu EF-curs
LC3

Lect.dr. Chirculescu A.
ISe-Business Communication - Lecture
3.3R

Lect.dr. Chirculescu A.
ISe-Business Communication - Lecture
3.3R

8-9

9-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

Thursday

14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18

Conf.dr.ing. Hapurne T
ISe-IT for Civil Engineering

L

Conf.dr.ing. Hapurne T
ISe-IT for Civil Engineering

L

S-L-WéggA%‘%,%ﬁé’éﬁﬁf'é’ﬂﬁ%i?ysis I - LecturEC3

S'L'W§@Am%ﬁ(¥éa¥§ﬁtﬁ\gffsis 1 - LecturEc3

S.L.dr.ing. Rosca Victor-Octavian

S.L.dr.ing. Rosca Victor-Octavian

ISe-Advanced FE Analysis Ill - Appli
LC3

ISe-Ad d FE Analysis Il - Applications
LC3

18-19

19-20

Lect.dr. Roman Marcel
ISe-Advenced Engineering Mathematics for
CE

11R

Lect.dr. Roman Marcel
ISe-Advenced Engineering Mathematics for
CE

11R

Prof.dr. Hutu C.
ISe-Organizational Culture & Leadership -
Lecture
R04

Prof.dr. Hutu C.
ISe-Organizational Culture & Leadership -
Ap
33R

8-9

9-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

14-15

Friday

15-16

16-17

17-18

18-19

19-20
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